
GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE JV  BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Western 00:12:26 27

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:12:40 38

3 Selma 00:14:18 90

4 Taft Union 00:14:26 100

5 Washington Union 00:14:24 104

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hoover 00:15:58 4

Delano 00:15:07 3

Golden West 00:14:25 3

Dos Palos 00:14:38 2

Dinuba 00:14:49 2

Granite Hills 00:15:20 1
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE JV  BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Western 00:12:26 14 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 166 Heyner Salado 00:12:02.39 3

2 4 160 Angel Diaz Molina 00:12:10.26 4

3 5 168 Sebastian Soto 00:12:26.45 5

4 8 164 Henry Reynolds 00:12:43.62 7

5 9 155 Brayden Boss 00:12:48.90 8

6 11 156 Alfred Briseno 00:12:59.52 (10)

7 12 158 Ethan Carvalho 00:12:59.63 (11)

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:12:40 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 133 Henry Koford 00:11:45.53 1

2 2 134 Max Medina 00:11:49.53 2

3 6 130 Ephraim Feierbach 00:12:26.71 6

4 10 135 Ben Newell 00:12:50.54 9

5 27 136 Lucas Phillips 00:14:31.98 20

6 49 129 Elexzander Digiovanni-Atkins 00:15:51.51 (30)

7 51 132 Hugo Hernandez 00:16:04.19 (31)

3 Selma 00:14:18 6 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 138 Gilbert Juarez 00:13:55.28 13

2 22 316 Jonathan Godinez 00:14:08.35 16

3 24 142 Josue Reyes Vasquez 00:14:11.76 18

4 26 141 Jacob Monge 00:14:30.62 19

5 34 143 William Vega Alejandres 00:14:47.43 24

6 58 137 Vasquez Alonso 00:21:15.17 (32)

4 Taft Union 00:14:26 11 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 150 Brian Robles 00:13:57.46 14

2 21 153 Yonic Silva 00:14:04.77 15

3 31 151 Noel Ruiz 00:14:40.18 22

4 32 145 Andrew Gonzalez 00:14:42.42 23

5 36 154 Gustavo Valdez 00:14:48.34 26

6 38 152 Dylan Santiesteban 00:14:57.24 (27)

7 39 148 Zaydin Mitchell 00:15:05.10 (28)

5 Washington Union 00:14:24 5 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 171 Guillermo Franco 00:13:18.75 12

2 23 175 Matthew Zuniga 00:14:09.61 17

3 29 170 Bruno Carrazco 00:14:37.52 21

4 35 173 Yandel Nava 00:14:47.47 25

5 40 172 Sonny Lopez 00:15:08.82 29
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE JV  BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 133 Henry Koford SR 00:11:45.53 Redwood (Visalia)

2 2 134 Max Medina JR 00:11:49.53 Redwood (Visalia)

3 3 166 Heyner Salado SR 00:12:02.39 Tulare Western

4 4 160 Angel Diaz Molina SR 00:12:10.26 Tulare Western

5 5 168 Sebastian Soto SR 00:12:26.45 Tulare Western

6 6 130 Ephraim Feierbach JR 00:12:26.71 Redwood (Visalia)

7 0 117 Javier Bravo JR 00:12:31.86 Dos Palos

8 7 164 Henry Reynolds SR 00:12:43.62 Tulare Western

9 8 155 Brayden Boss SR 00:12:48.90 Tulare Western

10 9 135 Ben Newell JR 00:12:50.54 Redwood (Visalia)

11 (10) 156 Alfred Briseno SR 00:12:59.52 Tulare Western

12 (11) 158 Ethan Carvalho SO 00:12:59.63 Tulare Western

13 0 167 Emiliano Sanchez SR 00:13:10.12 Tulare Western

14 12 171 Guillermo Franco SR 00:13:18.75 Washington Union

15 0 113 Sergio Gomez SR 00:13:20.60 Delano

16 0 157 David Carranza JR 00:13:31.15 Tulare Western

17 0 119 Nasiir McGaugh SR 00:13:47.79 Golden West

18 13 138 Gilbert Juarez JR 00:13:55.28 Selma

19 0 118 Joaquin Carranza SR 00:13:55.34 Golden West

20 14 150 Brian Robles JR 00:13:57.46 Taft Union

21 15 153 Yonic Silva JR 00:14:04.77 Taft Union

22 16 316 Jonathan Godinez 00:14:08.35 Selma

23 17 175 Matthew Zuniga JR 00:14:09.61 Washington Union

24 18 142 Josue Reyes Vasquez JR 00:14:11.76 Selma

25 0 169 Alexander Torres JR 00:14:19.72 Tulare Western

26 19 141 Jacob Monge JR 00:14:30.62 Selma

27 20 136 Lucas Phillips FR 00:14:31.98 Redwood (Visalia)

28 0 163 Fabian Preciado SO 00:14:35.53 Tulare Western

29 21 170 Bruno Carrazco JR 00:14:37.52 Washington Union

30 0 165 Marcos Ruiz SR 00:14:39.10 Tulare Western

31 22 151 Noel Ruiz FR 00:14:40.18 Taft Union

32 23 145 Andrew Gonzalez SO 00:14:42.42 Taft Union

33 0 115 Luciano Rodriguez JR 00:14:43.83 Dinuba

34 24 143 William Vega Alejandres JR 00:14:47.43 Selma

35 25 173 Yandel Nava SR 00:14:47.47 Washington Union

36 26 154 Gustavo Valdez SO 00:14:48.34 Taft Union

37 0 114 Saba Kakubava JR 00:14:55.57 Dinuba

38 (27) 152 Dylan Santiesteban FR 00:14:57.24 Taft Union

39 (28) 148 Zaydin Mitchell SR 00:15:05.10 Taft Union

40 29 172 Sonny Lopez JR 00:15:08.82 Washington Union

41 0 127 Miguel Caracas-Morales Jr SR 00:15:08.93 Hoover

42 0 161 Francisco Medina JR 00:15:10.57 Tulare Western

43 0 128 Luis Palominos SR 00:15:11.56 Hoover

44 0 111 Adrian Bravo SR 00:15:14.67 Delano

45 0 144 Omar Garcia JR 00:15:17.77 Taft Union

46 0 121 Alejandro Madrigal SR 00:15:20.23 Granite Hills

47 0 120 Donovan Nava SR 00:15:33.01 Golden West

48 0 147 Pedro Melgoza JR 00:15:50.91 Taft Union

49 (30) 129 Elexzander Digiovanni-Atkins SO 00:15:51.51 Redwood (Visalia)

50 0 146 Leonardo Leon FR 00:16:04.07 Taft Union

51 (31) 132 Hugo Hernandez SR 00:16:04.19 Redwood (Visalia)
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE JV  BOYS

52 0 159 Ismael Del Real SR 00:16:13.40 Tulare Western

53 0 125 Jonathan Arguelles JR 00:16:22.30 Hoover

54 0 149 Axel Reyes JR 00:16:36.10 Taft Union

55 0 116 Caleb Alvarado JR 00:16:44.98 Dos Palos

56 0 112 Travis Cachola SR 00:16:46.97 Delano

57 0 124 Sergio Albarran Jr JR 00:17:11.95 Hoover

58 (32) 137 Vasquez Alonso SR 00:21:15.17 Selma
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